
All prices are Fijian Dollars and
Inclusive of Fijian Government Tax

Garlic Bread

Wedges

Chilli Garlic Fries

Spicy Vegetable Samosa

Spicy BBQ Chicken Wings

Masala Fried Fish

Chicken Chaser

Coconut Crumbed Prawns

$ 9.50

$ 8.50

$ 8.50

$ 9.50

$ 14.50

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

PALM COURT
BAR
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